
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not classified 

DNS 

No.  

17 

38 

78 

13 

6 

44 

39 

2 

19 

32 

3 

10 

74 

48 

50 

16 

99 

267 

23 

12 

67 

43 

76 

666 

11 

40 

70 

69 

Name  

Jarno Koitto 

Ville Järvenpää 

Perttu Juntunen 

Marko Sinkkonen 

Olli Konttinen 

Kalle Merkku 

Rami Kokko 

Tomi Salminen 

Ville Nurkka 

Roni Gerkman 

Petri Honkanen 

Paul Nordfors 

Sasja Laajoki 

Toni Tapio 

Mika Karhunen 

Roni Husso 

Jesse Riihonen 

Marko Rinteelä 

Sami Siimestö 

Aku Korhonen 

Mika Kettinen 

Petri Ravi 

Hiski Rönkkönen 

Riku Turunen 

Teemu Kangas 

Iiro Lehtonen 

Saku Räsänen 

Jani Freyborg 

Class  
Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff  

0.753 

1.667 

1.833 

2.116 

2.711 

15.919 

20.926 

22.848 

23.922 

26.385 

27.694 

28.719 

30.726 

32.736 

35.444 

35.726 

40.448 

43.792 

44.489 

58.661 

1:02.028 

1:02.189 

1:25.458 

1:26.370 

1:35.307 

1:38.376 

DNS 

Total Tm  

12:20.565 

12:21.318 

12:22.232 

12:22.398 

12:22.681 

12:23.276 

12:36.484 

12:41.491 

12:43.413 

12:44.487 

12:46.950 

12:48.259 

12:49.284 

12:51.291 

12:53.301 

12:56.009 

12:56.291 

13:01.013 

13:04.357 

13:05.054 

13:19.226 

13:22.593 

13:22.754 

13:46.023 

13:46.935 

13:55.872 

13:58.941 

Best Tm  

1:31.367 

1:31.964 

1:31.861 

1:31.661 

1:31.800 

1:31.883 

1:33.278 

1:32.480 

1:33.596 

1:34.223 

1:34.736 

1:33.811 

1:34.364 

1:34.569 

1:34.617 

1:35.422 

1:33.795 

1:35.687 

1:35.977 

1:35.932 

1:37.587 

1:38.004 

1:38.077 

1:41.141 

1:41.273 

1:42.450 

1:42.473 

Engine  

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

BMW 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Club  

WCRC 

HelRC 

MC-Huhmari 

MC-Huhmari 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

MP-Tuki 

HeMK 

WCRC 

VMK 

MP-Tuki 

KMK 

HelRC 

HelRC 

SVKMK 

MC-Huhmari 

HelRC 

ECR 

MP-Tuki 

OriMK 

HelRC 

MP-Tuki 

HelRC 

MC-Huhmari 

ECR 

Sponsor  

TEAM MOTOPALVELU 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 16.8.2020 16:26:54 

Kilpailunjohtaja Raimo Leppänen 

SML:n Valvoja Outi Kalliomäki 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Circuit Racing SM Motopark 
Jokamiesluokka 

Jokamiesluokka 2.Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:31:24 

Motopark 3,516 km 

16.8.2020 15:15 



Pos  

 

MiniGP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Ohvale 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No.  

57 

77 

96 

98 

14 

2 

111 

31 

87 

69 

18 

46 

5 

66 

55 

Name  

Luukas Klemetti 

Maria Saluste 

Elias Matikainen 

Eetu Helminen 

Elias Lehtonen 

Antti Laine 

Sulo Kallio 

Valtteri Sankala 

Tony Collin 

Veeti-Ville Örn 

Uuno Tiihonen 

Domi Pekkanen 

Valter Piccardi 

Jerry Miikki 

Aatos Taipale 

Class  

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Laps  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

3 

2 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff  

14.856 

27.364 

44.845 

51.805 

58.034 

1:07.969 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

0.322 

20.103 

2:11.077 

Total Tm  

12:22.611 

12:37.467 

12:49.975 

13:07.456 

13:14.416 

13:20.645 

13:30.580 

12:26.685 

12:27.236 

12:50.083 

4:27.939 

11:16.133 

11:16.455 

11:36.236 

13:27.210 

Best Tm  

2:01.995 

2:04.911 

2:06.757 

2:09.725 

2:11.153 

2:11.624 

2:11.989 

2:26.696 

2:26.744 

2:19.582 

2:10.566 

1:51.358 

1:50.569 

1:53.262 

2:12.074 

Engine  

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Club  

IMK 

IMK 

RiMPKK 

RiMPKK 

IMK 

IMK 

WCRC 

MRC 

MC-Huhmari 

IMK 

IMK 

WCRC 

IMK 

RiMPKK 

Sponsor  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Kilpailunjohtaja Raimo Leppänen 

SML:n Valvoja Outi Kalliomäki 
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Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Circuit Racing SM Motopark 
MiniGP / Ohvale 

MiniGP/Ohvale 2.Race 

Race (6 Laps) started at 10:01:34 

Motopark 3,516 km 

16.8.2020 10:00 



Pos  

 

Fin Moto3 

1 

2 

 

Fin Supersport 300 

1 

2 

3 

 

Retro SBK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No.  

22 

14 

9 

99 

72 

22 

75 

9 

10 

60 

23 

3 

65 

69 

Name  

Lenni Klemetti 

Alexandr (alex) Kyriakou 

Rasmus Nurmi 

Arttu Matikainen 

Antti Tolvanen 

Raimo Kesseli 

Keijo Pietilä 

Juha Taina 

Mikko Harsunen 

Petteri Hakala 

Sami Siimestö 

Ville Hurme 

Lauri Venäläinen 

Jani Freyborg 

Class  

Fin Moto3 

Fin Moto3 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Fin Supersport 300 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Retro SBK 

Laps  

8 

7 

7 

7 

6 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

1 

Diff  

1 Lap 

0.095 

1 Lap 

10.986 

11.366 

15.032 

48.294 

1:04.899 

1:28.009 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm  

13:33.658 

12:56.912 

12:18.982 

12:19.077 

12:24.213 

12:16.815 

12:27.801 

12:28.181 

12:31.847 

13:05.109 

13:21.714 

13:44.824 

13:06.673 

1:42.693 

Best Tm  

1:35.045 

1:42.546 

1:38.106 

1:38.278 

1:54.944 

1:30.953 

1:32.028 

1:31.875 

1:32.395 

1:36.368 

1:38.993 

1:39.067 

1:50.936 

1:40.508 

Engine  

Yamaha 

Moriwaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Club  

IMK 

WCRC 

HelRC 

IMK 

IMK 

MRC 

ECR 

MRC 

MP-Tuki 

MRC 

MC-Huhmari 

MopoGP 

MC-Huhmari 

ECR 

Sponsor  

RAM Racing Yamaha 

TEAM YKKÖS-MP 
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Licensed to:  Realmec Finland 

Circuit Racing SM Motopark 
Retro Superbike / Supersport 300 / FIN Moto3 

Retro Superbike/Supersport 300/ FIN Moto3 2.Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:30:13 

Motopark 3,516 km 

16.8.2020 11:30 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No.  

88 

38 

3 

20 

65 

17 

Name  

Tero Manninen /  Joni Manninen 

Markku Artiola /  Peetu Paavilainen 

Marko Hurme /  Ville Hurme 

Minna Rantala /  Mia Karjalainen 

Ari Jumppanen /  Jari-Pekka Rahkonen 

Pasi Vepsä /  Pia Koskela 

Class  
Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 

Laps  

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

2 

Diff  

18.472 

1:07.573 

1:46.588 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm  

12:45.690 

13:04.162 

13:53.263 

14:32.278 

12:56.646 

3:32.862 

Best Tm  

1:33.302 

1:36.076 

1:42.121 

1:46.538 

1:49.023 

1:44.664 

Engine  

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Club  

HelRC 

IMK 

MopoGP 

IMK 

IMK 

MC-Kitee 

Sponsor  

Finnish Talent Racing 
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Circuit Racing SM Motopark 
Sivuvaunut 

Sivuvaunut 2. Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:45:05 

Motopark 3,516 km 

16.8.2020 15:30 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

No.  

13 

33 

90 

22 

52 

30 

17 

20 

81 

Name  

Ville Valtonen 

Niko Mäkinen 

Magnus Collin 

Raimo Kesseli 

Mikko Koirikivi 

Lasse Kärki 

Jan Kopponen 

Harri Loponen 

Peter Paloranta 

Class  
Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Laps  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

6 

Diff  

2.635 

4.316 

27.971 

33.498 

36.263 

36.761 

1:25.647 

DNF 

Total Tm  

18:44.139 

18:46.774 

18:48.455 

19:12.110 

19:17.637 

19:20.402 

19:20.900 

20:09.786 

8:47.304 

Best Tm  

1:25.569 

1:25.828 

1:25.962 

1:27.705 

1:28.111 

1:28.307 

1:28.430 

1:32.123 

1:26.332 

Engine  

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Club  

K a r h u l a n  M o o t t o r i k e r h o - K a r M K r y

WCRC 

MRC 

MRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

HelRC 

TSMU 

VRT 

Sponsor  

RAM Racing Yamaha 

TEAM YKKÖS-MP 

TEAM MOLITOR 
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Circuit Racing SM Motopark 
Superbike 

Superbike 2.Race 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:44:38 

Motopark 3,516 km 

16.8.2020 16:45 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  

12 

38 

24 

93 

27 

31 

5 

9 

74 

86 

19 

79 

Name  

Peetu Paavilainen 

Akseli Putkonen 

Tuomas Kesti 

Niko Tanskanen 

Jasmin Sarjos 

Kirsi Kainulainen 

Miika Viiperi 

Aleksi Hyvärinen 

Jesse Maikola 

Niko Kömi 

Mikko Uski 

Juha Vehkanen 

Class  
Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 

Laps  

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff  

24.511 

26.536 

26.634 

27.558 

27.727 

43.230 

44.453 

44.764 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm  

19:06.701 

19:31.212 

19:33.237 

19:33.335 

19:34.259 

19:34.428 

19:49.931 

19:51.154 

19:51.465 

Best Tm  

1:26.864 

1:28.955 

1:29.166 

1:29.137 

1:29.095 

1:28.845 

1:30.419 

1:30.468 

1:30.729 

Engine  

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Club  

MRC 

IMK 

WCRC 

IMK 

HelRC 

Y-SMK

KMS

MC-Huhmari

WCRC

WCRC 

IMK 

MP-Tuki 

Sponsor  

Finnish Talent Racing 

CRC BRÄKLEEN Team 

CRC BRÄKLEEN Team 
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Circuit Racing SM Motopark 
Superstock 600 

Superstock 600 2.Race 

Race (13 Laps) started at 14:59:41 

Motopark 3,516 km 

16.8.2020 16:00 
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